1
Telecom
Expandable ColorCodedCuff™  |  Regional Availability — Global
Expandable ColorCodedCuff – Global
Single Piece Design
The injection molded, single piece
design makes it easy to install cuffs

INCIDENTAL, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, WHETHER ASSERTED IN CONTRACT, TORT, OR OTHERWISE.
If this product should be defective, please contact our SIS Customer Service team at 860-945-4213 or by email at customer_service@siemon.com
Ordering Information
EXPANDABLE COLORCODEDCUFF
CCC - (XX) - S (XX) - (XXX)
SIZE QUANTITY PER BAG COLOR
SM = Small
MD = Medium
LG = Large
1H = 100
25 = 25
BLU = Blue
BRN = Brown
GRN = Green
ORG = Orange
RED = Red
PNK = Pink
SLT = Slate
VLT = Violet
WHT = White
YLW = Yellow
Blue   Brown   Green   Orange  Red Pink Slate Violet White Yellow
SS_Expandable_ColorCodedCuff_RevB  4/23